
 

 
TEAM SAN JOSE SERVICE PROVIDER LIST 

Type Of Company Company Name Phone Contact Name Email Address City State Zip Website 
Audio Visual FNTECH 714-429-7833 Patrick Lawless patrick.lawless@fntech.com 408 Almaden Blvd. San Jose CA 95110 www.fntech.com 
Barricades Stages Unlimited 408-847-6202 N/A stageunltd@aol.com 5750 Obata Way, Ste A Gilroy  CA 95021 www.stagesunlimited.com 
Communications/Internet Team San Jose 408-792-4578 N/A techservices@sanjose.org 408 Almaden Blvd. San Jose CA 95110 www.sanjose.org/meet 
Decorator Freeman 650-878-6000 N/A N/A 245 S Spruce Ave., Ste 100 South San Francisco CA 94080 www.freeman.com 
Decorator GES Exposition Services 650-741-7500 N/A N/A 601 C DNA Way South San Francisco CA 94080 www.ges.com 
Decorator T3 Expo 888-698-3397 N/A N/A 400 E Grand Ave. C South San Francisco CA 94080 www.t3expo.com 
Decorator Curtin Convention & Exposition 415-883-7818 N/A info@curtinconvention.com 2269 Chestnut St., Ste 628 San Francisco CA 94123 www.curtinconvention.com 
Decorator Rossi Expositions 510-436-7500 N/A N/A 1040 22nd Ave. Oakland CA 94606 www.rossiexpo.com 
Electrical Services (Exclusive) Edlen Electrical 408-529-4912 Lisa Moreno lmoreno@edlen.com  408 Almaden Blvd. San Jose CA 95110 www.edlen.com 
Florists Citti's Florist Inc. 408-246-7272 N/A N/A 800 Scott Blvd. Santa Clara CA 95050 www.cittisflorist.com 
Furniture Rental Blueprint Studios 415-922-9004 N/A info@blueprintstudios.com 352 Shaw Rd. South San Francisco CA 94080 www.blueprintstudios.com 
Furniture Rental Cort Furniture 408-984-0433 N/A N/A 19885 Stevens Creek Blvd. Cupertino CA 95014 www.cort.com 
Lift Rental Sunbelt 408-791-3600 N/A pcm353@sunbeltrentals.com 2101 Alum Rock Ave. San Jose CA 95116 www.sunbeltrentals.com 
Party Rental Stuart Rental Company 409-856-3232 N/A N/A 454 S. Abbott Ave. Milpitas CA 95035 www.stuartrental.com 
Party Rental Williams Party Rentals 408-297-1078 N/A events@willparty.com 845 Park Ave. San Jose CA 95126 www.willparty.com 
Registration/Temporary 
Staffers 

Team San Jose 408-792-4192 Karla Gutierrez kgutierrez@sanjose.org 408 Almaden Blvd. San Jose CA 95113 www.sanjose.org/meet 

          
 


